
SL 

N ROLL NO 

ODISHA ADARSH VIDYALAYA MAHISAPAT, DHENKANAL 

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN TO CLASS - VI (SESSION 2025-26) 

1 |24160909086 SAUMYA RANJAN SAHU 

CANDIDATE NAME 

|2 24160909004 ASUTOSH SENAPATI 

324160911132 SAI SHREE DEHURY 

5 24160912149 

|4 |24160921134 PUNYASLOKA SWAIN 

SANVISHREE 

8 2416092 1055 

AARADHYAA 

l6 24160909017 ADITYA SEKHAR ROUT 

7 24160911005 BISWARANJAN SAHOO 

SHASANKA CHANDRA 

MOHANTY 

l9 24160921167 AMIYA PRASAD SAHOO 

10|24160924072 ANSUMAN ROUT 

11|24160909058 DINESH MOHAPATRA 

12|24160911153 |SUCHISMITA SAHO0 

MOTHERS NAME 

BHAGYALAXMI 

|SAHOO 

LAXMIPRIYA PARIDA 

RUNU BISWAL 

SASMITA NAYAK 

PUSPANJALI BEHERA 

RANJITA ROUT 

BANITA SAHOO 

SASMITA MOHANTY 

|SARASWATI SAHO0 

BABITA BISOI 

UR -BOYS & GIRLS ( 26+26)=52 

ANILI SAHOO 

FATHERS NAME 

PRATAP KUMAR SAHU 16-Jun-14 

|ASHOK KUMAR 

SENAPATI 

BISWAJIT DEHURY 

PRAKASH KUMAR 

|SWAIN 
|SUDHANSU RANJAN 

BEHERA 

MALAYA CHANDAN 

ROUT 

PRAKASH CHANDRA 
SAHOO 

SOUBHAGYA 

MOHANTY 

Date of Birth GENDER 

MAHADEV SAHU 

MALE 

25-Jul-14 MALE 

17-May-14 FEMALE 

03-Jun-14 MALE 

|10-Apr-14 MALE 

04-Jul-14 MALE 

16-Jul-14 MALE 

ACHYUTANANDA ROUT 22-May-14 MALE 

SUJATA MOHAPATRA SUSANTA MOHAPATRA 30-Mar-14 MALE 

09-Aug-14 MALE 

|GANESWAR SAH00 |22-Apr-14 FEMALE 
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SEBC 

SEBC 

10-Mar-14 FEMALE GENERAL No NO NO NO 9438838823 45 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

GENERAL NO NO YES YES7978731630 46 

SEBC 

TOTAL MARKS 

SEBC 

NO NO NO No 9348107902| 48 

SEBC 

NO NO NO NO 6372841616| 48 

SEBC 

NO NO NO YES 8249141178| 47 

GENERALNO NO NO No 9438773817| 44 

NO NO NO NO 993764.3435| 45 

NO NO NO NO 6372585468 45 

NO NO YES YES 9938949116| 44 

NO NO NO NO 9438602510| 43 

NO NO NO NO 9776465735 42 

REMARKS 

NO NO NO N0 9937295712 42 

Cor. 



ROLL NO 

13|24160924021 

CANDIDATE NAME 

PRIYANKA 

PRIYADARSHINI MUDULI 

|14|24160911099 ADYASMITA BHUYAN 

|15|24160924014 SAISMRUTI BARAL 

16|24160921077TANUSHREE SAHOO 

|17|24160909044 SAI SMITA SAHOO 

|18|24160909039 SRUTI SMITA DHALL 

19|24160911117 sWASTIK NAIK 

|2024160909097 PANKAJINI BEHERA 

21 2416092 1080 BISWAJIT MISHRA 

22|24160911017 ANSHITA BEHERA 

|23 24160909142|SAI SMRUTI NATUA 

24 24160911055 SUBHALAXMI SAHOO 

|25|24160911155 SAI PRATYUSH SENDHA 

MOTHERS NAME 

SASMITA MUDULI 

JYOTSNAMAYEE 
BHUYAN 

SAUBHAGINI SWAIN 

|SOUDAMINI SAHO0 

MANORAMA SAH00 

RUPALI DHALL 

SUJATA NAIK 

SAROJINI BEHERA 

PUSPANJALI KAR 

BAIJAYANTI BEHERA 

MITANJALI NATUA 

|LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO 

SANDHYARANI DAS 

FATHERS NAME 

CHANDRABHANU 

|MUDULI 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

BHUYAN 

|ARABINDA BARAL 

JAYANT KUMAR NAIK 

|PABITRA BEHERA 

BINAYAK MISHRA 

DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO 15-May-14FEMALE 

PRATAP KUMAR 

SAHOO 

SHREEDHAR DHALL 

LAXMAN BEHERA 

|JADUNATH NATUA 

SUSANTA KUMAR 
SAHOO 

Date of Birth GENDER 

KAMADEV SENDHA 

30-May-13 FEMALE 

|22-Dec-13 FEMALE 

|07-Apr-14 MALE 

|08-Jul-14 

17-Aug-14 FEMALE 

|23-Aug-14 MALE 

|27-Sep-14 FEMALE 

30-Apr-14 |MALE 

30-Nov-14 

FEMALE 

|16-Feb-15 

|25-Apr-13 

09-Sep-13 
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FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

CASTE 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC NO NO NO NO 7008189812 41 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

PWD Category 

SEBC 

Type of Disability 

SEBC 

GOVT./ PSU GOVT./ PSU EMPOLYEE_ EMPOLYEE (FATHER) 
cONTACT NO TOTAL MARKS 

NO NO NO NO 9348152359 41 

NO NO NO No 7008467823 41 

NO NO NO NO 9040707533| 41 

NO NO NO No 7205816060 41 

GENERAL NO NO YES YES |797892 7055 40 

NO NO NO NO 8917486894| 41 

|NO NO NO NO 9178871281| 41 

NO NO NO NO 7854928004| 41 

NO NO NO NO 7205099691 40 

NO N0 NO NO 9439120898| 40 

NO N0 NO NO 9937938061 39 

NO NO NO NO 7681862586 39 

REMARKS 

Cutlr. 



ROLL NO 

|26|2416092 1009 SHEETAL PARIDA 

27|24160911092 

CANDIDATE NAME 

JLIPSA PRIYADARSINI 

SAHOO 

|29 24160921076|AYUSHMAN MALLA 

3024160909148 |DIBYA RANJAN SAH00 

3224160909118 

28|24160911074 SARASWATI SENAPATUI KABITA SENAPATI 

3124160921071 SAI PRASAD BEHERA 

3424160911021 

RUDRANARAYAN 

KHATUA 

3324160911107ANSHUMAN SAHOO 

ASTHA PRIYADARSHINI 

BEHERA 

35|24160909059 BISWAJIT SAHOO 

3624160921094 DEBASHIS MOHANTY 

3724160909130 AILOKIKA BEHERA 

MOTHERS NAME 

38|24160911105 PRIYAL PRADYAPTI 

SASMITA SAHOO 

MONALISA MAHUNTA|SAMIR KUMAR PARIDA 03-Jun-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 9437283033| 39 

JYOTIRANI MALLA 

RITANJALI SAHOO 

BABITA BEHERA 

|DIPIKA KHATUA 

KANCHAN SAHO0 

KAJAL SAHU 

BASANTI SAHOO 

DALI MOHANTY 

MITHILESWARI 

PATTANAYAK 

FATHERS NAME Date of Birth GENDER 

BISMITA SAMAL 

ARJUN SAHOO 

MATHURA SENAPATI 

NIROD KUMAR MALLA 12-Mar-15 MALE 

|SANTOSH KUMAR 
SAHOO 

09-Jul-14 FEMALE 

JAGAMOHAN BEHERA 24-Apr-14 MALE 

SURYAKANTA KHATUA 26-May-14 MALE 

PATITAPABHAN 
MOHANTY 

05-Nov-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 8338081422 39 

|22-Aug-13 MALE 

|ASWINI KUMAR SAHOO\01-Jun-14 

BALARAM BEHERA 

BIPINI BIHARI BEHERA |20-Jul-14 

SUSANTA KUMAR 
SAHOO 

NIMAIN CHARAN 

|BISWAL 

11-Sep-14 MALE 

|24-Jun-14 

MALE 

|04-Feb-14 MALE 

18-Dec-13 

FEMALE 
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FEMALE 

FEMALE 

SEBC NO NO NO NO 6370449193| 39 

GENERAL NO NO NO NO 9337616636| 39 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

TOTAL MARKS 

SC 

SEBC 

NO NO NO No 7008183806| 38 

NO NO NO NO 8895229583 38 

NO NO NO NO 9937415631 38 

NO NO NO NO 9938667722| 38 

NO N0 NO NO 9583538221| 38 

GENERAL NO NO NO NO 9439870799| 37 

NO NO NO NO 7606953179| 37 

NO NO 

NO N0 

NO NO 9853068496| 37 

NO VES 9439627979 37 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 



ROLL NO 

|39|24160909030 AYUSHI ROUT 

40|24160909018 DIPTIMAYEE DAS 

41|2416092 1031 

CANDIDATE NAME 

|42|24160921113 

|44 24160911152 

SOUMYA PRIYADARSHINI 
SAHOO 

IPSITA PRIYADARSHINI 

ROUT 

43|24160908018sUPRAVA BEHERA 
SOUBHAGYA KUMAR 

SAHOO 

4524160921131 sUBHASMTA MALLICK 

46|24160926149 SANDIP NAYAK 

472416092 1168 |SANDIPTA RATH 

48|24160924026 sUVALAXMI SAHOO 

4924160921062 |DIBYA ROSHAN MISHRA 

MOTHERS NAME 

PRANATI ROUT 

RITARANI BHOI 

LILIMA SAHOO 

ROJALIN ROUT 

MINARVA SAHO 

SONALI MOHANTY 

|DIPANJALI ROUT 

sUPRIYA RATH 

PRAMODINI BEHERA SUDARSAN BEHERA 

SANJAYA KUMAR 

SAHOO 

SAROJINI BISWAL 

SWAPNAMAYEE 

MISHRA 

FATHERS NAME 

50|24160901112 |DIBYANSU PARIJAT JENA PRANAYINEE JENA 

BISWARANJAN ROUT 

RANGADHAR DAS 

PRAKASH KUMAR 

SAHOO 

PRAHALLAD KUMAR 

ROUT 

sUDHAKAR NAYAK 

SRIKANTA KUMAR 
RATH 

Date of Birth GENDER 

BISWANATH MISHRA 

31-Aug-14 

DEBASISH JENA 

20-Sep-14 

FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 9437292290| 36 

FEMALE 

31-Mar-14 FEMALE 

|20-Dec-14 

26-Dec-14 FEMALE 

MP ( LOKA 

SABHA 
RECOMMEN 
DATION 
JMP RAJYA 
SABHA ) 

26-Sep-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO YES NO 6370642232| 28 RECOMMEN 

MALE 

30-Mar-15 MALE 

DIPAK KUMAR SAHOO 11-May-14 FEMALE 
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SEBC 

SIBA PRASAD MALLICK 02-Mar-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO YES 9861808372 34 

NO NO YES No 8249854981 31 

27-Jul-14 MALE 

09-Aug-14 MALE 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

NO N0 NO NO 8917686685 36 

SEBC 

l04-Nov-13 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO \8249691843| 23 

NO NO NO NO 7008682404| 31 

SEBC 

NO NO NO YES 9178704616| 35 

NO NO |YES NO 8594860200| 34 

NO NO NO NO 8327760685 7 

GENERAL NO NO NO NO 9439790173 31 

REMARKS 

GENERAL NO NO NO NO 9494820898 | 19 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 

DATION 

SERVICE 

QUOTA 

COLLECTOR 

RECOMMEN 
DATION 

MLA 

RECOMMEN 

DATION 



ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 

51 24160908121lOMM SA PRAKASH JENA PRANATI JENA 

|52|24160901043 PRIYADARSHINI BEHERA 

5324160909076|LAXMIPRIYA DEHURY 

54 24160921128 SAIPRASAD DALAI 

55|24160911022 SOM BEHERA 

5624160926101 RUTUSMAYEE NAIK 

5724160907058sONAKSHI MAHALIK 

58|24160921014 
ANSHUMAN PRASAD 
DALEI 

5924160926102 |DIPSHA NAIK 

6024160921006 |HARSHITA BEHERA 

61 |24160921122 DISHANT BEHERA 

62|24160926177 PRABHESHNA DALE! 

MOTHERS NAME 

|63|24160921152 |AKSHITA JAGANNATH 

JYOTSNAMAYEE 

ROUT 

SASMITA DEHURY 

SUPRIYA SAHOO 

SUBHADRA BEHERA 

DURGA NAIK 

SWARNALATA 

MAHALIK 

GITANJALI DALEI 

|sUMITRA NAIK 

RANJEETA BEHERA 

LIPSA 

SUBHADARSINEE 

RENUKA DALEI 

SANGITA NAIK 

FATHERS NAME 

PRADEEP KUMAR JENA |23-May-14 MALE 

CHANDRAKANTA 

BEHERA 

SC -BOYS & GIRLS (8+8=16 ) 

KESHAB DEHURY 

GOPAL CHANDRA 

DALAI 

BHANJA BEHERA 

RAJIB NAIK 

MANOJ KUMAR 
MAHALIK 

PKpans 

ASHOK KUMAR DALEI 

BALARAM NAIK 

HARIHAR BEHERA 

Date of Birth GENDER 

PITABAS DALEI 

25-Nov-14 FEMALE 

10-Jul-14 |MALE 

08-Dec-14 MALE 

09-Sep-13 FEMALE 

08-Jan-14 FEMALE 

10-Feb-13 FEMALE GENERAL YES10 NO YES |7978363802| 18 

07-May-14 MALE 

07-Sep-14 FEMALE 

SAROJA KANTA BEHERA|27-Nov-13 MALE 

|22-Sep-14 FEMALE 

|24-Apr-14 FEMALE 

AKSHAYA KUMAR NAIK 05-May-14 FEMALE 
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CASTE 

GENERAL YES 5 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

PWD Category 

SC 

Type of Disability 

SC 

GOVT./ PSU 
|EMPOLYEE (FATHER 

CONTACT NO TOTAL MARKS 

NO NO 9078311388| 34 

NO NO NO NO 826054219436 

|NO NO YES NO 9861883913|34 

NO N NO NO 8260188414 |34 

NO NO NO NO 9178397493|33 

NO NO NO NO 6370726794 33 

NO NO NO NO 9439104883|32 

NO NO NO NO 9668887545 |32 

NO NO NO NO 9861254112 32 

NO NO NO YES |7008979682|31 

NO NO NO NO 8658948062 31 

NO NO NO No 9853846068|31 

REMARKS 

PWD 

QUOTA 

(urtd-. 



ROLL No 

64|24160921137 |SATYASA! DALEI 

CANDIDATE NAME 

65|2416092 1098SABITRI KHATUA 

66|24160909032 SONAKHI SETHY 

|67|24160921145 MAMTAZ NAiK 

68|24160921165 RANI MALLIK 

69|24160924044 RUPALI BHOI 

|7024160924004 SUNENA DEHURY 

71/24160901005 
SOUMYA RANJAN 

DEHURY 

|7424160901121 

|73|24160926144 RUPALI DEHURY 

PURNIMA PRIYADARSINI 

SINGH 

75|24160901044 CHINKI PADHAN 

MOTHERS NAME 

76|24160909120 ANURADHA DEHURY 

MADHUCHHANDA 

DALEI 

MAMINA SETHY 

|SARASWATI KHATUA SANTOSH KHATUA 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

SETHY 

MINAKSHI NAIK 

72|24160901006 SOMYARANJAN DEHURY BINODINI DEHURY 

MINATI MALLIK 

MITA BHOI 

SUMITRA NAIK 

RILI DEHURY 

RASHMITA DEHURY 

SIBANI MISHRA 

PINKI PADHAN 

FATHERS NAME 

KALPANA DEHURY 

|SUSHANTA KUMAR 

|DALEI 

HAREKRUSHNA NAIK 

CHANDRAMANI BHOI 

NIRMAL DEHURY 

PRASANT KUMAR 

DEHURY 

BASUDEV DEHURY 

BIREN KUMAR MALLIK 08-Nov-13 FEMALE 

ST -BOYS & GIRLS (6+5=11 ) 

JAMBESWAR DEHURY 

JETNDRA SINGH 

MANAS PADHAN 

Date of Birth GENDER 

ASHOK DEHURY 

01-Jun-13 MALE 

|21-May-14 FEMALE 

|27-Sep-14 FEMALE 

30-Dec-14 FEMALE 

20-May-14 FEMALE 

05-Jul-14 

17-Jul-14 MALE 

08-Jun-14 MALE 

FEMALE 

|22-Sep-14 FEMALE 

22-Jul-13 

16-Jul-14 

|21-Apr-14 FEMALE 
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FEMALE 

FEMALE 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

NO NO YES NO 9178780289 |30 

|NO NO NO NO 9861758671 |30 

NO NO NO NO 9348532503 |30 

NO N0 NO NO 7008178428|28 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO N 9124851764|28 

NO NO 

NO NO 801870262028 LOTTERY 

YES NO 8249129088|25 

NO NO NO NO 891753336024 

NO NO NO N 784900340421 

NO NO 9438628386 |20 

NO NO YES No 6370283741 19 

NO NO NO NO 7606811174 |19 

REMARKS 

NO N0 NO NO 9337877308|18 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

Crt.-. 



ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 

|77|24160924015 ADITYA DEHURY 

78|24160921015BIGHNESH BHO1 

|79|24160911131 |TULASI DEHURY 

MOTHERS NAME 

A Principal 
odisha Adatsha Vicyalaya 

Mahisapat, Dhenkanl 

MAMATA DEHURY 

MINATI BHOI 

SUBANI DEHURY 

FATHERS NAME 

|NIRMALA DEHURY 

BIPIN BHOI 

MANTU DEHURY 

Hea dmaster 
Vani Govt. Ucha Vidyapitha 

Nadia Dhenkanal 

Date of Birth GENDER 

04-Jun-14 MALE 

19-Feb-15 MALE 

|28-Apr-14 FEMALE 

Jdayanath Govt. Ü.G. High School 

Nathua, Dhenkanal 

CASTE 
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ST 

ST 

ST 

PWD Category 

N.B - One seat is reserved under UR category by judgement of Hon'ble High Court of Odisha in W.A. NO - 2740 of 2024. 

Type of Disability GOVT./ PSU GOVT./ PSU 
EMPOLYEE (FATHER) EMPOLYEE CONTACT NO 

NO NO NO NO 8093440657 17 

NO NO NO NO 7735760837|17 

NO NO NO No 7606891918|16 

8look Educston GRr 
Dhenkaril 

TOTAL MARKS 

COLLECTOR 
DHEN 

REMARKS 

SELCTED 
THROUGH 

LOTTERY 

District Education oficer 

gDhenkanal 



SL 

NO 

4 

ROLL NO 

ODISHA ADARSH VIDYALAYA MAHISAPAT, DHENKANAL 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN T0 CLASS - VI (SESSION 2025-26) 

CANDIDATE NAME 

1 |24160909062|SUBHAM SAMAL 

2 24160911020|GYANARANJAN SAHOO 

3 24160909007| PRABHUJIT SAMAL 

24160901147|DIBYAJYOTI SAHOO 

5 24160924068DIPTIMAYEE ROUT 

6 |24160909045|RASMITA SAHOO 

|7 24160901149 SHNEHANSI PANDA 

8 24160911156|ASHISH MOHANTY 

9 24160926046|ASHISH DAS 

11|24160901165|BISHNUPRIYA PANDA 

MOTHERS NAME 

12|24160911067\RANI BEHERA 

NIBEDITA SAMAL 

CHANDRAKANTI SAHOO 

JAGYASENI SAMAL 

MAMATA SAHOO 

ANURADHA ROUT 

|DEBISMITA SAHO0 

GEETANJALI PANDA 

BABITA MOHANTY 

10 |24160911024 | SOMYA RANJAN BEHERA LJA BEHERA 

SANDHYARANI DAS 

HARAPRIYA PANDA 

BINANTI BEHERA 

UR - BOYS & GIRLS 

FATHERS NAME 

BIRENDRA SAMAL 

PRASHANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO 

PRATAP SAMAL 

PABITRA SAHOO 

SANJAYA KUMAR 

ROUT 

RAJIB SAHOO 

SURYAKANTA 
|PANDA 
TANKADHAR 

MOHANTY 

BIREN DAS 

SUBHARANJAN 
BEHERA 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANDA 
RANJAN KUMAR 

BEHERA 

| Date of Birth GENDER 

21-Mar-14 MALE 

02-Jul-14 MALE 

14-Dec-14 MALE 

29-Mar-14 MALE 

08-Jul-14 

22-Nov-13 FEMALE 
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24-Mar-15 MALE 

|21-May-14 MALE 

08-Feb-15 MALE 

CASTE 
PWD Category 

|26-Jan-14 FEMALE 

25-May-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 

Type of Disability GOVT./ PSU EMPOLYEE 

FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 

|GENE 

RAL 

|SEBC NO NO NO 

|GENE 

RAL 

SEBC NO NO NO 

NO N0 NO 

(FATHER) 

SEBC NO NO NO 

SEBC NO NO NO 

SEBC NO 

6 

GOVT./ PSU 

EMPOLYEE 

NO 

NO 

NO |9583711644| 37 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO N0 NO NO 

SEBC NO NO NO NO 

GENE 
NO NO NO NO 

RAL 

|12-May-14 FEMALE |SEBC NO NO NO NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

(MOTHER) CONTACT NO TOTAL MARKS 

6371983274| 37 

|9583986848| 37 

9668278538| 37 

7008532306| 36 

|9658650387| 36 

9658832421 36 

7681062110 36 

6371797913 36 

8144572279| 36 

8144238365 36 

7873783446 36 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 



NO ROLL NO 

|13 24160921074 

CANDIDATE NAME 

|SABYNA SHREYASHI 
SAMAL 

14|24160901184 sAIPRAKASH BEHERA 

15|24160909046|SATYAJIT SAHOO 

16 |24160921109|SAI PRITTI MISHRA 

17|24160911041|SASMITA OJHA 

19 |24160909 141 

18|24161332128|SANVI PARIDHI DASH 

SRUSTI REKHA 
MOHANTY 

20|24160909106|AMLAN PATRA 

|22 |24160924001|sUNENA BRAHMA 

23|24160909074| PRIYAMBADA BEHERA 

24|24160909114 A SAIRAM KRISHNA 

MOTHERS NAME 

|25 24160911123| PURUSOTAM GHADAI 

|SWARNAPRAVA PARIDA 

BHAGYALAXMI BEHERA 

JANAKILATA SAHOO 

SIMANTINI PANI 

|ANJALI OJHA 

21|24160911104|SATYA PRAKASH SAHOO NALINI SAHO0 

PRAJUKTA DASH 

SARASWATI MOHANTY 

MINAKSHI PATRA 

BAIDEHI BRAHMA 

RANJITA BEHERA 

SUCHISMITA BEHERA 

SUSRITA GHADAI 

FATHERS NAME 

BIKASH CHANDRA 

|SAMAL 

GAGAN BIHARI 

BEHERA 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

SAHOO 

BIDHUBHUSAN 
MISHRA 
|ABHAYA KUMAR 

OJHA 

SUSANTA DASH 

CHINTAMANI 

MOHANTY 

JARUNA KUMAR 

PATRA 

SANJAYA KUMAR 

SAHOO 

SAROJ KUMAR 

BRAHMA 

PRABHAT KUMAR 

BEHERA 
MANOJ KUMAR 

BEHERA 

RAGHUNATH 

GHADAI 

Date of Birth GENDER 

23-Jun-14 FEMALE 

05-Aug-14 MALE 

|14-Jul-14 MALE 

|28-Feb-14 FEMALE 

23-Jun-14 FEMALE 

|27-Nov-14 FEMALE 

12-Aug-14 FEMALE 

17-0ct-14 MALE 

Page 2 

18-Aug-14 FEMALE 

23-Dec-13 MALE 

CASTE 

09-Feb-15 MALE 

GENE 

RAL 

PWD Category 

GENE 

RAL 

|GENE 

RAL 

PSU EMPOLYEE 

GENE 
RAL 

GENE 

RAL 

GOVT./ PSU EMPOLYEE 
(FATHER) (MOTHER) Type of Disability 

GOVT/ Ps 

NO N0 NO NO 6370296126| 35 

SEBC NO NO NO NO 8455881123| 35 

SEBCNO N0 NO NO 

NO N0 NO NO 

NO NO NONO 

NO NO NO NO 

NO N0 NO 

01-Jul-14 |MALE SEBC NO NO NO NO 

25-Mar-15 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO NO 

GENE 
NO N0 NO 

RAL 

SEBC NO NO NO NO 

NO 

SEBC NO NO NO NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

SEBC NO NO NO NO 

TOTAL MARKS 

9692792979 35 

9437291242| 35 

8328849914| 35 

l9777464964| 35 

9668270187| 35 

9337557207 35 

9583752211| 35 

7894708501| 35 

9178356235| 35 

9040852667 35 

9178123759| 35 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 



NO ROLL NO 

26]24160914260 

28|24160926014 

27|24160924041|SWARUP NAYAK 

CANDIDATE NAME 

30 24160909055 

SHRIYA SAMPARNA 
SAHOO 

PRATYUSH KUMAR 

SWAIN 

34 |24160921103 

SWASTI SWARUPA 
NAYAK 

31 24160926028|DIBYANSHU BEHERA 

29]24160911009 BISWARANJAN SENAPATISUNITA SENAPATI 

3224160911154|SAITOSH SENAPATI 

3324160909122|SAI SURYAKANT ROUT 

|SWAYAN SHIBANGY 

HOTA 

3524160909136|sWATI SRIYA SAHOO 

36|24160909047|ADYASHA BEHERA 

37 2416092 1101 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO 

MOTHERS NAME 

38|24160909040 SONAKSHI SAHOO 

CHINMAYEE SAHO0 

RATNA PRAVA NAYAK 

RANUBALA SWAIN 

PADMINI BARAL 

DEEPA BEHERA 

TULASI SENAPATI 

|SWAGATIKA ROUT 

|NIRLIPTA NABADIPTA 
HOTA 

NIBEDITA SAHOO 

RASHMITA SENDHA 

PRATIMA SAHOO 

NIHARIKA PRADHAN 

FATHERS NAME 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

SAHOO 

BENUDHAR NAYAK 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

|SWAIN 

RAJENDRA 

SENAPATI 

SUMANTA NAYAK 

DILLIP KUMAR 

BEHERA 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

SENAPATI 

|SANJAYA ROUT 

TRISATA KUMAR 

HOTA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SAHOO 

SASHI BHUSAN 
BEHERA 

DILLIP KUMAR 

SAHOO 

ABHAYA SAHOO 

Date of Birth GENDER 

30-Jul-13 MALE 

08-0ct-14 MALE 

24-Apr-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

|13-Nov-13 MALE 

26-May-14 MALE 

31-Dec-14 MALE 

04-Nov-13 FEMALE 

CASTE 

21-Sep-13 FEMALE 

06-Jul-13 

PWD Category 

23-Jun-14 

Type of Disability 

17-Sep-14 MALE SEBC NO NO NO 

Page 3 

SEBCNO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

Ñ 

GOVT./ PSU 

EMPOLYEE 
(FATHER) 

NO 

NO 

31-May-14 FEMALE SEBCNO NO NO NO 

NO 

GOVT./ PsU EMPOLYEE (MOTHER) 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

SEBC NO NO NO 

GENE 

RAL 

GENE 

RAL 

FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO NO 

SEBC NO NO NO NO 

SEBC NO NO NO |NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO NO NO 

FEMALE |SEBC NO NO NO NO 

29-Nov-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO NO 

CONTACT NO TOTAL MARKS 

9937662064| 34 

|7894396351| 34 

9583715909| 34 

7381902028 34 

9078244324| 34 

7978171219 34 

9658690651| 34 

9938405545 34 

9090887290 34 

9040760440| 34 

7008397787 34 

9692534250 34 

|6370553987 34 

Cat 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 



SL 
NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 

3924160901011|AISHU PATRA 

40 24160909091 sUBHALAXMI SAH00 

42|24160909103|sUHANI KHILAR 

|43 |24160926169 CHINMAYA ROUT 

41 24160911047SOUMYASHREE BEHERA MANJULATA PALEI 

4424160926114|ASTA SAHOO 

4524160909131|SHRADHANJALI ROUT 

46 |24160921159 
LALA ADITYA PRASAD 

|SINGH 

47 24160921035|LIPSA MOHAPATRA 

48|24160926081|AMLAN ROUT 

|49 24160921002|SUBHASMITA BISWAL 

50 24160901033|TRUPTIRANI ROUT 

MOTHERS NAME 

51|24160924029|SAIPRASAD SAHOO 

PRAVATI PATRA 

SWAGATIKA SAHOO 

CHUMUKI KHILAR 

PUSPANJALI ROUT 

|SUJATA SAHOO 

MANINI ROUT 

LILIMA MOHAPATRA 

JALI ROUT 

SUNITA ROUT 

FATHERS NAME Date of Birth GENDER 

RASMITA SAHOO 

NAROTTAM PATRA |28-Dec-13FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 

P 

MANOJA KUMAR 

SAHOO 

MANAGOBINDA 

BEHERA 

CHAITANYA ROUT 

DUSMANTA KHILAR11-Oct-14 

13-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 

|ABHIMANYU SAHO021-Apr-14 

|PRAKASH KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA 

ISWAR CHANDRA 

ROUT 

11-Mar-14 MALE SEBC NO NO NO 

NO N NO NO 

|16-0ct-14 

RAJAT BISWAL 

FEMALE 

PRIYAMBADA SINGHDEO|LALA RANAJIT SINGH|08-Jan-14 MALE NO NO NO 

03-Nov-14 FEMALE OBC NO NO N0 NO 

NO NO NO NO 

26-Jan-14 

GENE 

RAL 

PITABASH ROUT 05-Apr-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO NO 

|28-Dec-14 MALE 
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MALE SEBC NO N0 NO NO 

FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO NO 

HIMADRITANAYA ROUT ABHIMANYU ROUT 31-Aug-14 FEMALE SEBC NO 

TUSHARKANTA 

SAHOO 

GENE 

RAL 

GENE 

RAL 

FEMALE SEBC NO 

15-Jan-14 MALE 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

GENE 

RAL 
NO NO NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

6372627118| 33 

9895328441| 33 

|7008804901 33 

9938169585 33 

8328896674| 33 

7205598138| 33 

9438359090| 33 

9776960879 33 

|9556647888| 33 

7873623939 33 

9438223160| 33 

9438841982 33 

9676893640 33 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 



SL 

NO ROLL NO 

52 |24160909070lSATYAJIT RANA 

53|24160926094 ANSUMAN KAR 

CANDIDATE NAME 

54|24160911084\ MONALISA BEHERA 

55 24160909124|AKANKSHYA SAHOO 

1 24160909042 

2 24160909014 sUBHALAXMI SETHY 

PRANGYA PARAMITA 
PADHAN 

3 |24160924035 LUCKY SUTAR 

4 24160909066 SMRUTIPRANGYA NAIK 

7 24160901076 

6 |24160926127 AYUSH SETHY 

9 24160926015 

SAI KRISHNA 

PRIYABRATA NAIK 

824160901061 JEET SOYAM PRAKASH 

MOTHERS NAME 

PRATYUSHA POONAM 

PARAMITA 

|SWARNALATA RANA 

|SALILA KAR 

5 24160924028 PRITAM KUMAR BEHERA |LILA BEHERA 

SUNITA BEHERA 

SANGITA SAHOO 

PUSPA NAIK 

|KALPALATA SETHI 

MAMATA SUTAR 

JULI NAIK 

|SUNITA SETHY 

SAGARIKA NAIK 

GEETANJALI NAIK 

SRIDEVI PRADHAN 

10|24160926005 |SRUSTI SOUMYA BEHERA BARSHA BEHERA 

FATHERS NAME 

SANJAY RANA 

SC - BOYS & GIRLS 

PRASHANT KUMAR 
PADHAN 

PRADYUMNA 

KUMAR SETHI 

BIBHUTI SUTAR 

SRIKHETRA NAIK 

SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

RANJAN SETHY 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

NAIK 
SUSANTA KUMAR 

Date of Birth GENDER 

NAIK 

BIRAT NAIK 

LATE LJALADHAR 

BEHERA 

|20-Aug-14 MALE |SEBC NO NO NO 

|JINESH KAR |28-Jul-13 MALE NO N0 NO 

JALADHAR BEHERA 02-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 

|AJAYA KUMAR 
11-Apr-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 

SAHOO 

CASTE 

|27-Jul-13 

|02-Aug-13 FEMALE SC 

GENE 

RAL 

FEMALE SC 

20-Dec-14 MALE SC 

14-Dec-14 FEMALE SC 

Page 5 

18-Dec-14 MALE SC 

14-May-14 MALE 

|21-Sep-14 MALE SC 

|25-Nov-14 MALE |SC 

05-Mar-14 FEMALE SC 

SC 

|01-Dec-14 FEMALE SC 

PWD Category Type of Disability DLYEE 

6 

GOVT./ PSU 

EMPOLY (FATHER) 

6 

GOVT./ PSU 

EMPOLYEE 

NO 

NO 

NO 9348517898 33 

NO 

NO N0 NO NO 

NO N0 NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO N0 NO NO 

NO NO NO NO 

NO NO NO NO 

NO N0 NO 

NO N0 NO NO 

NO NO NO 

(MOTHER) 

NO 

NO 

B 

CONTACT NO TOTAL MARKS 

9777057258| 33 

9348015040 33 

9583354453| 33 

|7848906035|28 

8260840294|28 

|7327063510|27 

8018465356|27 

9078157187 |27 

6371330366|27 

|8260216590|27 

6372287175|27 

8260010737|27 

6372333864|27 

Cot 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 
LOTTERY 



S 

NO ROLL NO 

11 24160909025 

CANDIDATE NAME 

PRAGYAN 

14|24160926165 

PRIYADARSHINI NAIK 

12|24160909023 SWETA SWEENI SETHY 

13|24160924075/SAMPURNA MALIK 

SWAYAM SURYAKANTA 
DAS 

15|24160909129|MONALISHA KHATUA 

16|24160921023|MAHAPRASAD BEHERA 

17|24160921045 SAI SHRADHA BEHERA 

18|24160911082|DHWAJASURYA SETHY 

19|24160905 171 RISNAPRIYA BEHERA 

20|24160921141 SAMPURNA MALIK 

22|24160921105|LAXMIPRIYA NAIK 

23|24160901142AROHI NAIK 

MOTHERS NAME 

24|24160909107|SMRUTI SANGITA NAIK 

|MAMINA NAIK 

MUKTA SETHY 

SUDESNA MUDULI 

|MOTI DAS 

SAROJINI KHATUA 

SANESWARI DALAI 

|MANDAKINI JENA 

ASHANTI SETHY 

21|24160911073|RUDRANARAYAN DALEI SANJUKTA DALE! 

RASMITA NAIK 

MANISA MALIK 

MANINI NAIK 

MITA NAIK 

PRABHATI NAIK 

FATHERS NAME 

SARANGADHAR 
NAIK 

JITENDRA SETHY 

|BIPIN MALIK 

KHATUA 

SRIKANTA. BEHERA 

02-Aug-14 FEMALE SC 

PREMANANDA DAS27-Nov-14 MALE SC 

PRANABANDHU 

BUNU BEHERA 

RANJAN KUMAR 

SETHY 

|RANAJIT BEHERA 

RITU MALIK 

|SHRIKANT NAIK 

Dat� of Birth GENDER 

ITUTU NAIK 

SANJAYA KUMAR 
NAIK 

02-Aug-14 FEMALESC 

|19-Sep-14 FEMALE SC 

|21-Sep-14 FEMALE SC 

|PANCHANAN DALEI 23-Apr-14 

CASTE 

09-Feb-15 MALE SC 

|10-Apr-14 FEMALE SC 

22-Nov-14 MALE SC 

13-Nov-13 FEMALE SC 

16-Dec-14 FEMALE SC 

|29-Jun-13 

|24-Jan-14 

27-Jun-14 
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MALE |SC 

FEMALE SC 

FEMALE SC 

FEMALE SC 

PWD Category Type of Disability 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

GOVT./ PSU EMPOLYEE 
(FATHER) 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

NO No NO NO 

NO NO YES 

|NO NO 

NO NO YES YES 

NO 

J 

EMPOLYEE (MOTHER) 

NO NO NO 

ZGOVT.! 

NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 6370231278|26 

NO 

NO NO NO |9777057268|25 

7681870708|26 

NO |8455904461|26 LOTTERY 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

NO 

TOTAL MARKS 

NO 

NO 9348264797|24 

NO 

9337423081 |26 

NO 

8093964899|26 

9438482778|26 

7008576961|24 

|9438271824 |24 

6372727469|24 

9348121997 |24 

6371197274|24 

REMARKS 

7991012498 |24 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

SELECTED 
THROUGH 

LOTTERY 



SL 
ROLL N 

2524160901130HARADEEP NAIK 

|26|24160911083|SAI ARPITA NAIK 

|27|24160909081|ABHIPSHA PRIYADARSINI 

CANDIDATE NAME 

28|24160921112|HARDIK SEKHAR NAIK 

29|24160924013 |SIMRAN PATRA 

30|24160909071| LIPSA RANI SETHY 

31 24160926086|SOMYASHREE SETHY 

3224160911078|AYUSH NAIK 

3324160921116 

35 24160921001 

BHAGYAJIT 

3424160924009 sUBHRANSHU SEKHAR 

36 24160911118 

|LIPSA PRIYADARSHINI 
NAIK 

NAIK 

SULAGNA PRIYADARSANI 
SETHY 

|ANKITA PRIYADARSHINI 
BEHERA 

MOTHERS NAME 

SHRADHANJALI PADHAN DUSMANT NAIK 

MAMATA NAIK 

PRAJNYA PARIMITA 

SETHY 

SABITRI NAIK 

JHARIRANI PATRA 

MINU SETHY 

SARITA SETHY 

PINKINA NAIK 

BASANTI NAIK 

LUCKY NAIK 

SAROJINI SETHY 

FATHERS NAME 

NIRUPAMA NAYAK 

SHISHIRA KUMAR 

SETHI 

ARUN KUMAR NAIK 19-Jul-14 

|ABHAYA KUMAR 
NAIK 

PRASANT SETHY 

JITENDRA KUMAR 
SETHY 

|ALOK NAIK 

BASANT NAIK 

SUKANTA KUMAR 
NAIK 

MANOJA KUMAR 

SETHY 

Date of Birth GENDER 

30-Nov-14 MALE 

AJAYA BEHERA 

20-Jul-14 

MAHESWAR PATRA 02-Jun-14 FEMALE SC 

CASTE 

SC 

FEMALE SC 

FEMALE SC 

|20-Dec-13 MALE |SC 

06-Jun-14 FEMALE SC 

13-Feb-15 FEMALE |SC 

08-Sep-14 MALE SO 
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02-Sep-13 FEMALE |SC 

14-Jun-14 MALE |SC 

14-May-14 FEMALE |SC 

26-May-13 FEMALE SC 

PWD Category 

NO NO NO 

NO N0 NO 

NO 

Type of Disability 

NO 

GOVT./ PSU EMPOLYEE 
(FATHER) 

NO 

NO NO YES NO 

NO 

NO N0 NONO 

NO 

GOVT./ PSU EMPOLYEE (MOTHER) 

NO 

NO 8260307824|23 

NO NO NO NO 

NO N0 NO 

NO NO 

NO YES NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO NO 

CONTACT NO 

NO NO NO NO 

TOTAL MARKS 

7735105728|23 

|7008910586|23 

9338465174 |23 

7894520175|23 

|7750975452|23 

|9937864214 |23 

|9692501229|23 

9692050332 |23 

8270727982 |23 

8260691780|23 

6371016154 23 

(ot 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 



NO 
ROLL NO 

37 24160924062|SOMESH NAIK 

38|24160911063 |ADYASHA ABHILIPSA 

CANDIDATE NAME 

39|24160901168|SAI SUMAN SETHI 

40|24160926038|MADHUSMITA NAYAK 

42|24160926176|SABYASACHI MALLIK 

|43|24160909053|LOVELY BEHERA 

4524160926056 

41|24160909027|ADITI PRIYADARSHINI PRANATI MOHARANA 

47|24160901169 

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI 
BEHERA 

46 24160901180 sWAGAT NAIK 

PRANGYA PARIDHI 
PRIYADARSHINI 

48|24160924037\RIYA PATRA 

49|24160911016| 

MOTHERS NAME 

4424160924058|PRIYADARSHINI BEHERA KAMENI BEHERA 

|SOUMYARANJAN 
BEHERA 

|GOLAP NAIK 

NIHARIKA SETHI 

|SASMITA SETHY 

MINATI NAYAK 

RINA MALIK 

SUREKHA BEHERA 

BINI BEHERA 

SUJATA NAIK 

SAILENDRI MALLIK 

|SASMITA PATRA 

MAMATA BEHERA 

FATHERS NAME 

RAJESH NAIK 

RATIKANTA SETHI 

PABITRA SETHY 

ANANDA NAYAK 

PANKAJA LOCHAN 

MOHARANA 

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 

MALIK 
|SADANANDA 

BEHERA 

NILAMAMNI 

BEHERA 

MANAS BEHERA 

NITYANAND NAIK 

|PRADEEP KUMAR 
MALLIK 

Date of Birth GENDER 

GANESWAR PATRA 

02-Jun-13 MALE |SC 

30-May-14 FEMALE SC 

CASTE 

19-Jun-14 MALE SC 

09-Jan-15 

|02-Jan-15 

FEMALE SC 

FEMALE SC 

|20-Apr-14 MALE SC 

|30-Mar-14 MALE |SC 

08-Jun-14 FEMALE SC 

11-Aug-14 MALE SC 

|06-Sep-14 FEMALE SC 

13-Sep-14 FEMALE SC 

SATYABAN BEHERA 14-Feb-15 MALE |SC 
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15-Mar-14 FEMALE SC 

PWD Category Type of Disability (FATHER) (MOTHER) GoVT.J PSU EMPOLYEE GOVT./ PSU EMPOLYEE 

3 |3 56 
NO N0 NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO N0 NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO NO |9668294031 |22 

NO NO NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO NO NO 

NO N0 NO NO 

NO NO NO NO 

CONTACT NO 

INO NO NO NO 

TOTAL MARKS 

9437663034 |22 

9658583850 |22 

9861392420 |22 

|8480188197|22 

7064557797 |22 

6372163096|21 

|9583773979|21 

|6372164004|21 

7852900891 |21 

9178721327 |21 

9668394612 |21 

|7735030165 |21 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 

SELECTED 

THROUGH 

LOTTERY 



SL 
NO 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 |24160901126 RUPAI RAJA BASKEY 

2 |24160926023ADITYA PADHAN 

324160926020RUPALI NAIK 

4 24160911088|SNEHA DEHURI 

5 24160911061|PRIYANSHU DEHURY 

6 |24160909031|ANSHUMAN DEHURY 

7 |24160926002SUBHALAXM! NAIK 

8 2416092 1027|BHAGYASHREE SINGH 

92416092401O|sUBHAM DEHURY 

10|24160911146 DIBYARANJAN DEHURY 

11|24160926160 SIMRAN PADHAN 

12|24160926084|SAMBIT NAIK 

13|24160901012 |SRADHANJALI DEHURY 

Principal 
Odisha Adatsha Vidyalaya 

Mahisapat, Dhenkanal 

MOTHERS NAME 

SUNITA BASKEY 

KALPANA BEHERA 

BABITA NAIK 

SUJATA DEHURI 

PRABINA DEHURY 

SABITA DEHURY 

MIRA NAIK 

NAYANA SINGH 

MAMATA DEHURY 

GITANJALI DEHURY 

UPAMA PADHAN 

|SUSHAMA NAIK 

SARASWATI DEHURY 

Headmaster 

FATHERS NAME Date of Birth GENDER 

ST -BOYS & GIRLS 

ARJUN BASKEY 

ABINASH PADHAN 

KEDAR NAIK 

ASHOK DEHURI 

PURNA CHANDRA 

DEHURY 

ABHAYA DEHURY 

MITHUNU NAIK 

BENUDHAR SINGH 

SHISHIRA DEHURY 

PADMANAV 

|DEHURY 

PARAMANANDA 

PADHAN 

|SUBALA NAIK 

Vani Govt. Ucha Vidyapítha Nadiar Dhenkanal 

13-Jul-14 MALE ST 

01-May-14 MALE |ST 

30-Dec-14 MALE ST 

|29-Mar-15 MALE ST 

20-Jul-14 FEMALE ST 

19-Dec-14 FEMALE ST 

01-Dec-14 MALE ST 

05-Jan-15 MALE ST 

16-Mar-15 MALE ST 

DHARANI DEHURY |28-Nov-14 FEMALE ST 

23-May-14 FEMALE ST 

07-Sep-14 FEMALE ST NO NO NO 

10-Oct-14 FEMALE ST 

"Headmaster 

Udayanath Govt. U.G. High School 

Nathua, Dhenkanal 

33|3|3| 
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NO NO NO 

NO 

3333l3 
|NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO NO NO 814400399314 

NO NO NO NO 

NO NO INO 

NO YES NO 

NO N0 NONO 

NO NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO |7008015727|15 

NO NO NO 824974315513 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

NO 

7008283597|16 SELECTED 

NO 

THROUGH 

|7077097538|16 LOTTERY 

RIok Edueation Oniice 

7978255298|13 

6372627188|12 

|7846902129 |11 

63725540527 

|7978128643\6 

94391862905 

REMARKS 

7735064623|5 

|7853898640 |1 

Districa Edtcatd lbeer 
Dhenkanal 

cotECTOR 



SL NO 

1 

ROLL NO 

2 

1 24170901009 SUBHALAXMI NAYAK 

ODISHA ADARSH VIDYALAYA MAHISAPAT, DHENKANAL 

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN TO CLASS - VII (SESSION 2025-26) 

CANDIDATE NAME 

24170924010 GYANENDRA DALEI 

Principal 

24170921020 DEBAJANIEE BEHERA 

Odisha Adatsha Vidyalaya 
Mahisapat Dhenar 

MOTHERS NAME 

ROJALIN NAYAK 

SABITA DALEI 

PRAVATI BEHERA 

Headmaster 

UR - BOYS & GIRLS - 01 

FATHERS NAME 

GAGAN BIHARI NAYAK 

RASANANDA DALEI 

Vani Govt. Ucha Vidyapítha 
Nadiau.Dhenkanal 

SC - BOYS & GIRLS ( 1+12) 

PRAFULLA KUMAR 

BEHERA 

Date of Birth GENDER 

6-Dec-13 MALE 

15-0ct-12 FEMALE 

Hedhiaster 

CASTE 

Udayanath 
Govt. U.G. High School 

Nathua, Dhenkanal 

SC 

PWD Category 

5-Feb-13FEMALE SEBc| NO NO NONO6372077470 54 

SC 

OAV EMPLOYEE GOVT./ PSU GOVT./ PSU 
EMPLOYEE (FATHER) 

EMPLOYEE 
(MOTHER) 

CONTACT NO 

NONO NONo9692506529 

NO NO NO No9777216715 

Block Edueation aicer 
Dhenkata 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

4 

41 

REMARKS 

Cotd 



SL NO 

2 

3 

ROLL NO 

ODISHA ADARSH VIDYALAYA MAHISAPAT, DHENKANAL 
PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN TO CLASS - VII (SESSION 2025-26) 

24180702007 |DEBAJANI DEHURY 

24180924014 LIPI MALIK 

24180924005 

Principal 

CANDIDATES NAME 

ATASHI PRIYADARSHINEE 
BEHERA 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Mahisapat, Dhenkana! 

MOTHERS NAME 

SARASWATI DEHURY 

LILI MALIK 

SUBHADRA BEHERA 

pKpants 
Headmaster 

ST - BOYS & GIRLS ( 1+2=3 ) FATHERS NAME 

DILLIP KUMAR DEHURY 

NARESH MALIK 

Vani Govt. Ucha Vidyapítha Nadiau Dhenkanal 

Date Of Birth 

03-Sep-12 

|29-Aug-12 

|ASHOK KUMAR BEHERA 25-Sep-12 

Nathua, Dhenkanal 

FEMALE ST NO No| YES NO6371698346 

contact_no_parent 

FEMALE ST NONoNONO 8018416457 

Udayanath Govt. UG. High Soek Edueation Officer 

FEMALE SC NO NO NONO 7381680567 

Dhenkarel 

TOTAL MARKS 

45 

29 

29 

REMARKS 

ST B&G SEAT 
|CONVERTED 

TO SC B &G 



1 

2 

24190901011 |SUBHADRA DEHURY 

|24190901005 SILA BADARA 

Principal 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Mahisapat. Dhenkana! 

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN TO CLASS - IX (SESSION 2025-26) 

JHUNU DEHURY 

ODISHA ADARSH VIDYALAYA MAHISAPAT, DHENKANAL 

MINAKI BADARA 

ST -BOYS& GIRLS( 1+1=2 ) 

NABAKISHORE 
DEHURY 

Headmaster Vani Govt Ucha Vidyapítha Nadiau.Dhenkanal 

17-0ct-10 FEMALE 

JANDAYA BADARA 06-Dec-11 FEMALE 

Udayanath Govi. U.G. High School 

Nathua, Dhenkanai 

ST 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

NO N0 NO 

Blook Education Oficer 

Dheakaral 

8456037875 35 

7750956716 35 

District Educatidn'ujj1cer 

Dhenkanal 

COLLECTOR 
DHENKANAL 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

1 

ROLL NO 

2 

4 24170901019 HITENSHU RAM DAS 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN TO CLASS - VII (SESSION 2025-26) 

CANDIDATE NAME 

24170901002 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO 

24170921013 LARANYA ROUL 

24170921017 AYUN KUMAR MISHRA 

24170921011 
PRINCE AYUSH RANJAN 

|SAHOO 

24170924005 SUBHRANSHU NAYAK 

24170924024 ADYASHA DEHURY 

24170924011 BAISHAKHI PRIYADARSHIN 

ODISHA ADARSH VIDYALAYA MAHISAPAT, DHENKANAL 

4 24170901002 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO 

5 24170921013 LARANYA ROUL 

MOTHERS NAME 

RASMITA SAHOO 

|ABHILIPSHA MISHRA 

sUBHADRA DAS 

RUPALI SAHOO 

| PUSPALATA NAYAK 

LILY DEHURY 

3 24170901018SUSHREE SANJIBANI NAYAK SMRUTI REKHA NAYAK 

PRANATI MOHARANA 

UR - BOYS & GIRLS 

RASMITA SAHOO 

FATHERS NAME 

PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO 12-Aug-13 MALE SEBC NO NO NO NO 

PRACHIPARASMITA RANA|SANTOSH KUMAR ROUL 19-Jan-13 FEMALE NO No NO 

SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA 25-Sep-13 MALE 

HIMANSU DAS 

CHITTARANJAN SAHOO 

SREEDHAR NAYAK 

AMBUJA DEHURY 

PANKAJA LOCHAN 

MOHARANA 

SURYAKANTA NAYAK 

SC - BOYS & GIRLS 

PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO 

Date of Birth GENDER 

PRACHIPARASMITA RANA SANTOSH KUMAR ROUL 

Page 1 

20-Apr-13 MALE 

11-Dec-12 MALE 

6-Sep-13 MALE 

14-May-13 FEMALE 

CASTE 

3-Apr-12 

9-Sep-12 FEMALE SC 

19-Jan-13 FEMALE 

SC 

PWD Category 

FEMALE ST 

OAV EMPLOYEE 

GENE 

RAL 

GENE 

RAL 

GENE 

RAL 

SEBC NO NO NO 

|GOVT./ PSU EMPLOYEE (FATHER) 

GENE 

RAL 

SEBC NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

12-Aug-13 MALE SEBC NO NO NO 

NO No YES 

zGOVT/ PSU EMPLOYEE 

NONO NO 

(MOTHER) 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

9937130654 53 

TOTAL 

9337757587 50 

MARKS 

9438273249 50 

7978810023 49 

7815049910 48 

9777141320 46 

6372393725 40 

9692746765 

8480188197 30 

9937130654 

9337757587 

27 

53 

50 

REMARKS 

sC B & G SEAT 

CONVERTED 

TO ST B &G 

SC B &G SEAT 

CONVERTED 

TO UR B &G 



6 

7 

9 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 

24170921017 |AYUN KUMAR MISHRA 

24170901019 HITENSHU RAM DAS 

2417092 1011 PRINCE AYUSH RANJAN 

SAHOO 

24170924005 SUBHRANSHU NAYAK 

Principal 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Mahisapat. Dhenkanat 

MOTHERS NAME 

|ABHILIPSHA MISHRA 

SUBHADRA DAS 

RUPALI SAHOO 

PUSPALATA NAYAK 

Headmaster 

FATHERS NAME 

SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA 25-Sep-13 MALE 

HIMANSU DAS 

CHITTARANJAN SAHOO 

SREEDHAR NAYAK 

Date of Birth GENDER 

Vani Govt. Ucha Vidyapítha 
Nadiau Dhenkanal 

Page 2 

20-Apr-13 MALE 

11-Dec-12 

Udayanath Govt. U.G. High School 
Nathua, Dhenkanal 

6-Sep-13 

CASTE 

GENE 

RAL 

GENE 

RAL 

PWD Category OAV EMPLOYEE zGOVT./ PSU EMPLOYEE 
(FATHER) 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

MALE SEBC NO NO NO 

Blook Edueeton 

Dhenkaral 

MALE SEBC NO NO NO 

GOVT./ PSU EMPLOYEE 
(MOTHER) 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

9438273249 50 

7978810023 49 

9777141320 

7815049910 48 

46 

REMARKS 

SC B & G SEAT 

CONVERTED 

TO UR B&G 

Contlo. 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

ROLL NO 

24180901003ANIMESH KUMAR NAIK 

24180921003 SAI PRITAM SATPATHY 

24180924012 ANKITA BARAL 

CANDIDATES NAME 

24180921004 SUBHASHREE SAHOO 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN TO CLASS- VIIl (SESSION 2025-26) 

24180924003AYESHA SNIGDHASRI SWAIN 

24180924016 ANSHUMAN DASH 

24180921005 CHINMAYEE BISWAL 

24180901011 AYUSMAN PANDA 

24180901012 SOUBHAGYABATI KHILAR 

Odisha Adarsha Vrdáa 

24180924008 SRADHASMITA BEHERA 

Mahisapat., Dhenkanal 

ODISHA ADARSH VIDYALAYA MAHISAPAT, DHENKANAL 

MOTHERS NAME 

PRATIMA NAIK 

SUBHALAXMI TRIPATHY 

KAMALINI SAHOO 

24180924004 PRAGNYA PARIMEETA SAH00 REETANJALI SAHOO 

JHARANA JENA 

KASTURI PRADHAN 

MANJUMITA PATRI 

SWARNALATA PANDA 

SUMITRA KHILAR 

|LAXMIPRIYA PARIDA 

eadmaster 

ST -BOYS & GIRLS 

Nadiau.Dhenkanal 

FATHERS NAME 

RAJANIGANDHA MOHANTY MANMATH BISWAL 

SAKTI RANJAN 
SATAPATHY 

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SAHOO 

BARAL 

CHITTARANJAN NAIK 05-Dec-12 MALE 

|AMBIKA'PRASAD 

BISWANATH SWAIN 

BHAGIRATHI DASH 

PRATAP KUMAR 
SAHOO 

ABHIMANYU PANDA 

Date Of Birth 

DEEPAK KUMAR 
BEHERA 

03-Oct-11 MALE GENERAL 

Gender 

02-Jun-12 FEMALE SEBC 

|10-Aug-12 

|23-May-12 FEMALE SEBC 

01-Aug-12 

20-Jan-12 FEMALE SEBC 

05-Dec-12 

Caste 

SC 

Headmaster 

MALE GENERAL 

Nathua, Dhenkanal 

FEMALE GENERAL 

12-Mar-13 MALE GENERAL 

KARTIKESWAR KHILAR 30-Mar-12 FEMALE SEBC 

06-Feb-13 FEMALE 

FEMALE SEBC 

Vani Govt. Ucha Vidyapitha 'dayanath Govt. U.G. High School 

SEBC 

pwd category 

NO 

NO 

NO NO NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oav employee 

Bloak Educalion 
Dhenkaral 

psus employee 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO N 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

mpsus employee 

otcer 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO NO NC 

NO 

contact_no_parent 
7655843899 

8249089076 

7008795773 

TOTAL MARKS 

28 

55 

52 

7008519384 49 

9668332060 

8328943507 48 

9439626242 48 

6370780761 47 

47 

9937709010 46 

9178769468 44 

8456032274 41 

REMARKS 

|ST B &G SEAT 

CONVERTED 
TO SC B &G 

ST B&G SEAT 

CONVERTED 

TO UR B&G 



SL NO 

3 

1 24190921001 HARAPRIYA BEHERA 

4 

2 24190924003 MONALISHA DALEI 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

ROLL NO 

11 

12 

CANDIDATES NAME 

24190924001 BISWAJIT BEHERA 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN TO CLASS - |X (SESSION 2025-26) 

24190924006 SMRUTI RANI PADHAN 

24190921003 SAMBIT MALLIK 

24190901012 BIKRAM NAIK 

24190113016 AARYASHREE SAHO0 

24190921002 PRIYANKA BEHERA 

24190901008 SUBHASHRI SAHOO 

24190901009 BRIJESH ROUT 

24190901003 BHAGYASHRI SAHOO 

24190921005ADYASHA MISHRA 

ODISHA ADARSH VIDYALAYA MAHISAPAT, DHENKANAL 

MALLI DALEI 

RANJEETA BEHERA 

MOTHERS NAME 

SNEHALATA BEHERA 

LIPINA PADHAN 

KIRAN NAIK 

RASMITA MALLIK 

MAMILATA DAS 

IMAMI BEHERA 

SULOCHANA SAHO0 

SULOCHANA SAHOO 

SHASHIREKHA ROUT 

SWARNAPRAVA MISHRA 

prpand 

ST - BOYS & GIRLS 

FATHERS NAME 

HARIHAR BEHERA 

GAGAN DALEI 

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
PADHAN 

TANKADHAR BEHERA 17-Sep-11 

|SANJAY KUMAR 
MALLIK 

BARUN NAIK 

BIJAY KUMAR 

SAHOO 

RANJAN KHMAR 
BEHERA 

NITYANANDA 

SAHOO 

NITYANANDA 
SAHOO 

BABULA ROUT 

Date Of Birth 

BARADA PRASAD 
MISHRA 

Gender 

11-Jan-11 FEMALE 

02-Nov-11FEMALE 

MALE 

14-Oct-10 FEMALE 

03-Jun-11 MALE 

15-Dec-10| MALE 

Caste 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

07-Nov-10 FEMALE SEBC 

28-Jan-11 FEMALE GENERAL 

pwd category 

NO 

NO NONO 

NO 

oav employee psus employee 

NONO NO NO 9861254112 64 

NO 

NO 

NO NoYES 

NO NO 

NO NO 

mpsus employee 

NOYES NO 9437333068 43 

NO NO 

Contact_no_parent 

NO N0 NO 

TOTAL MARKS 

NO 9078677917 48 

NO 9777329658|.35 

NO 8457977887 32 

NO 8260901192 24 

YES 8875002625 62 

NO9933805404 57 

02-Feb-12 |FEMALEGENERAL NO NO NO NO 9937122628 53 

02-Feb-12 FEMALE GENERAL NONo NO NO 6371068305 50 

18-Apr-11 MALE SEBC NONO NO NO9777299340 48 

26-Jun-11 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO9437289994 48 

REMARKS 

ST B&GSEAT 

CONVERTED 
TO SC B & G 

ST B& G SEAT 

CONVERTED 
TO UR B & G 

(urtu, 



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

ROLL NO 

24 

24190924007 SANDHYARANI BARIK 

24190925002TANUJ KUMAR MOHATA 

19 24190901010 MANISHA PARIDA 

CANDIDATES NAME 

24190901007 JIGYANSHU RANJAN MISHRA 

24190901006 KOUSHALYA SAHOO 

24190924011 AYUSHI NAYAK 

24190921004 KRISHNA BEHERA 

24190924009 SOUBHAGYALAXMI BEHERA JAYANTI BEHERA 

24190924002 SAI ARCHANA SAHO0 

24190901001 GYAN RANJAN NAYAK 

24190924005 SUBHALAXMI SAHO0 

24190901002 TEJASWINI BISWAL 

Principal 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

1shisapat, Dhenkanal 

MOTHERS NAME 

SASHIREKHA BARIK 

sUNITADEBI MOHATA 

KRUSHNAPRIYA 
|SATAPATHY 

|SUJATA SAHOO 

SASMITA MOHAPATRA 

PRANATI PARIDA 

BHARATI BEHERA 

TIKINA SAHOO 

ROJALIN NAYAK 

RAJALAXMI SAHO0 

SUSHAMA BISWAL 

SATYAKI BARIK 

EJOGESWAR PARIDA 

SHYAM SUNDAR 
MOHATA 

JYOTI RANJAN 
MISHRA 

HEMANTA KUMAR 
BEHERA 

RAGHUNATH SAHOO| 15-Nov-11 FEMALE GENERAL NO NONO 

AMIT KUMAR 

BEHERA 

AJAYA KUMAR 

SAHOO 

Headmaster Vani Govt. Ucha Vidyapitha Wadia Dhenkana! 

GAGAN BIHARI 

NAYAK 
KAMAKSHYA 
PRASAD SAHOO 

27-Aug-11| FEMALE 

SUIT BISWAL 

20-Apr-11 

BIJAY KUMAR NAYAK 20-Jun-11 FEMALE| GENERAL NONO NO 

MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO8249612400 

17-Sep-10 MALEGENERAL No NONO 

29-Oct-10 FEMALE 

SEBC NO NO NO NO 8984682098 47 

30-Aug-11 |FEMALEGENERAL NO 

20-Aug-11 FEMALE 

03-0ct-10 MALE GENERAL NO 

SEBC NO NO NO 

19-0ct-11FEMALE 

Hesfiaster 

12-Feb-11 MALE SEBC 

Udayanath Govt. U.G. High School 
Nathua, Dhenkanal 

SEBC 

SEBC 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO YES 

NONONO 

22-Jan-12 FEMALEGENERAL NONOYES 

NO NO 

NO 9090099299 41 

NO 8598849708 

NO 7008676104 

43 

NO8018935453 40 

NO 9337124506 

41 

36 

33 

NO 8984809359 32 

NO 9437655382 32 

Blook Edueafon Rcer 

Dhenkael 

NO 9861581929 31 

NO 6372890723 31 

NO 6372425885 28 

STB&G SEAT 
CONVERTED 

TO UR B&G 

District Education 0fficer 

-Dhenkanal 

COLLECTOR 

DHENKANAL 
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